Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	OTTORILAND	
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	mit NumERMITASSUED
This is to certify that Mullen Richard G & /Kevin	cott	JUL 2 7 2005
has permission toRebuilding β (levels) decks ϕ	o ch build total decks	
AT	. 066A G01	001 CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	ne and of the ances of the	permit shall comply with ale City of Portland regulating dof the application on file in
August Bullis Wards for street line	N ication inspec must	contificate of conuncion must be

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

and wron permison procul

- be this to ding or thereo
- land or of the closed-in.

 H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

Fire Dept. ______

Health Dept. _____

Appeal Board _____

Other _____

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHIS CARD

					Per	rmit No:		P squal	ISSUE	D.		
389 Congress Street, 0	M101 Tel· <i>C</i>	2071/874 <u>-87</u> 03	Fav. (207) 874 9	1	05-0	1977 Г	[Said trace	1000	1 1	1	G016001
Location of Construction:	74101 101. (.	Owner Name:	, rax. (201) 614-6		r Addres		1111 0	7 700) Pho		3010001
383 St John St		Mullen Richard G &			1	liff Ave	ì	JUL 2	_ / _200.	, , ,	ne.	
Business Name:		Contractor Name:							1250	ąe	 	
		Kevin Prescott	t		9 Ho	lton St	eet P	Optifal (OF	PORIL	<u> 420</u>	7493	449
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	<u></u>		Permi	t Type:		lti Family				Zopa
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		l	Perm	it Fee:		Cost of Wor	k: C	EO Dis	strict:	1
Residential 2 buildings	5 units each	2 buildings 5 v	units each/ Rebuilding eks on each building eks		ng	\$165	5.00	\$16,00	00.00	3	3	
		3 (levels) deck total of 6 deck			FIRE	DEPT:		Approved Denied	INSPECT Use	JON: Q	2	Type 5B
								us.J	1	BC	2	1003
Proposed Project Description	n:								(Mag	ø.	1.1-
Rebuilding 3 (levels) de	cks on each b	uilding total of 6	5 decks		_	Signature Signa PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT				11 27 11		
					PEDE	STRIAN	ACTI	VITIES DIST	CRICT (P.A	(. p .)	į	
					Action		Approv	ed App	roved w/Co	ondition	ns	Denied
	·				Signa	Signature: Date:						
Permit Taken By: ldobson	1 .	oplied For: 012005				Zoning Approval						
			Spec	cial Zone or R	eviews		Zonir	ng Appeal		Histo	ric Pr	eservation
1. This permit applica Applicant(s) from n Federal Rules.		•		oreland		□v	ariance		X	Not i	in Distr	rict or Landmark
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		☐ We		23	Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review				
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		☐ Flo	ood Zone	JAN J	Conditional Use			Requires Review				
False information n permit and stop all		a building		od Zone Conditional Use odivision Interpretation Plan Approved			Approved					
		☐ Sit	e Plan	1,001h	Approved			Approved w/Conditions				
			Maj [j Minor MM Denied			☐ Denied					
Date: OX) Fram	Sp.	Date:			Date	À	M	6	
7/21					1/26/05					\bigcup	•	
					, ,							
			C	ERTIFICA	TION							
I hereby certify that 1 am I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, shall have the authority to such permit.	y the owner to if a permit fo	make this appli work describe	med pro ication a d in the	operty, or that as his author application	nt the prop ized agen is issued,	t and I a	agree t	to conform the code off	to all app icial's au	licabl thoriz	e law: ed rep	s of this presentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T			ADDR	RESS			DATE			PH	ONE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	5 05-0977	07/20/2005	066A CO 16001			
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: Phone:				
383 St John St	Mullen Richard G &		12 Cliff Ave	12 Cliff Ave			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone		
	Kevin Prescott		9 Holton Street Portland		(207) 749-3449		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
			Alterations - Multi Family				
Proposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:				
		Rebui	lding 3 (levels) decl	ks on each building to	otal of 6 decks		
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 07/26/2005							
Note: Ok to Issue: \square							
1) Approved using Sec. 14-385 to reconstruct in the exact footprint, except that steps to grade can meet the IBC 2003 code.							
Dept: Building Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	orte: 0712612005		
Note: Ok to Issue: ✓							
1) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as noted on plans.							
2) This permit DOES NOT certify the use of the property or building. It only authorizes the construction activities.							

All Purpose Building Permit Application

vioperty owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within ie City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
atlon/Address of Construction:	<u></u>	£5)#/	molar	St
iotal Square Footage of Proposed Struct	ure	Square Footage	PATON	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart#	Owner K	chard and ulle		Telephone: 207-831-5983 207-255-4796
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	name, address & Richard Mo Ff St., Scarb 14 - 201-831	allen Wor	t of 16,000 s 165.00
Current use: Commercial Resid	ential	- 2 building	35,5 un	ts each
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	as prior use: .			
Approximately how long has it been vaca	ant:			
Proposed use: the same Project description: rebuilding 3(1)				
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit Malling address:	evin Is ready: Po	Prescott, trick Mull	Port. M n 831	E-749-440
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	permitis reading work, with ethe permit 1	a Pian Reviewer.	In and plck u A stop work oi IONE: 名了/ -	derwiike issued
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING				

INFORMATION IN ORDER 100 APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, in addition; if a permit for work described in this application is Issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit

		<u> </u>			,
Signature of applicant:	list ais	אן און או	Date:	7/12/	ſ.

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

WARRANTY DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that BUCK REALTY LEC, a Maine limited liability company with a place of business at Portland, Maine, for consideration paid, grants to RICHARD G. MULLEN and JULIENNE E. MULLEN, of Scarborough, Maine, as joint tenants, with a mailing address of 12 Cliff Avenue, Scarborough, Maine 04074, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, the land in Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine, described below:

A certain lot or parcel of land with the buildings thereon, situated in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine and being numbered 383-385 St. John Street, bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the easterly sideline of St. John Street, which point is 50.26 feet from the point of intersection of the easterly sideline of St. John Street with the northwesterly sideline of Washburn Avenue; thence running in a northwesterly direction on the said easterly sideline of St. John Street a dietance of 91 feet to a point;; thence running northeasterly at a right angle to St. John Street to a point which is equally distant between the existing improvements of the building at 383-385 St. John Street and 167-169 Washburn Avenue; thence southeasterly and parallel with St. John Street to the northerly corner of an existing gravel parking lot and the northwesterly side of a concrete retaining wall; thence southwesterly along the northwesterly side of theconcrete retaining wall to the halfway point of the parking lot; thence southeasterly and parallel with St. John Street to land conveyed by the Estate of John W. Deering to Carlton B. Chittick, et. al. recorded in the Cumberland County Regietry of Deeds in Book 2360, Pages 280 and 282; thence southwesterly along the northerly sideline of said Chittick land to the point of beginning.

Together with an easement across other land of the Grantor at 167-169 Washburn Avenue for vehicular traffic to access to the parking lot.

The Grantees of this property agree to maintain the parking lot and retaining wall as an equally shared expense with the owners of the premises at 167-169 Washburn Avenue.

The premises herein conveyed are subject to and benefitted by all existing utility easements that may be shared by these premises and the premises at 167 169 Washburn Avenue.

Being a portion of the premises conveyed to the Grantor herein by deed dated August 31, 2001 recorded in the said

Being a portion of the premises conveyed to the Grantor herein by deed dated August 31, 2001 recorded in the said Registry of Deeds in Book 16647, Page 218. Reference is made to an affidavit, dated October 31, 2001, recorded in Book 16902, Page 108.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Buck Realty LLC has set ita hand this 24 day of April, 2002.

BUCK REALTY LLC

Reginald F.

STATE OF MAINE COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND

April 26 , 2002

Then personally appeared Buck Realty LLC, by ite member, Reginald F. Rouse, Jr. and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be hi8 free act and deed and the free act and deed of said company.

Before

TELL R.E. ONHELSON

Attorney at/Law

WARRANTY DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that BUCK REALTY LLC, a Maine limited liability company with a place of business at Portland, Maine, for consideration paid, grants to RICHARD G. MULLEN and JULIENNE E. MULLEN, of Scarborough, Maine, as joint tenants, with a mailing address of 12 Cliff Avenue, Scarborough, Maine 04074, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, the land in Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine, described below:

A certain lot or parcel of land with the buildings thereon, situated in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland, State of Maine and being numbered 167-169 Washburn Avenue, bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at a point on Washburn Avenue, which point is the northeasterly corner of land conveyed by the Estate of John W. Deering to Carlton B. Chittick, et. al., recorded in the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Book 2360, Pages 280 and 282; thence, northeasterly along the westerly sideline of Washburn Avenue, eighty (80') feet to a strip of land five feet wide, conveyed by Edgar H. Deering to one Pike; thence running northwesterly on the westerly sideline of said strip of land, sixty (60') feet, more or less; thence southwesterly to a paint which is equally distant between the existing improvements of the building at 383-385 St. John Street and 167-169 Washburn Avenue; thence southeasterly and parallel with St. John Street to the northerly corner of an existing gravel parking lot and the northwesterly side of a concrete retaining wall; thence southwesterly along the northwesterly side of the concrete retaining wall to the halfway point of the parking lot; thence southeasterly and parallel with St. John Street to land conveyed by the Estate of John W. Deering to Carlton B. Chittick, et. al.; thence northeasterly along the northerly sideline of said, Chittick land to Washburn Avenue and the point of beginning.

Subject to an easement across other land of the Grantor at 383-385 St. John Street for vehicular traffic to access the parking lot.

The Grantees of this property agree to maintain the parking lot and retaining wall as an equally-shared expense with the owners of the premises at 383-385 St. John Street,

The premises herein conveyed are subject to and benefitted by all existing utility easements that may be shared by these premises and the premises at 383-385 St. John Street.

Registry of Deed8 in Book 16697, Page 218. Reference is made to an affidavit, dated October 31, 2001, recorded in Book 16902, Page 108.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Buck Realty LLC has set its hand this ______ day of April, 2002.

Rouse, Jr.

Its Member

BUCK REALTY LLC

STATE OF MAINE COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND

April 16 , 2002

Then personally appeared Buck Realty LLC, by its member, Reginald F. Rouse, Jr. and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed and the free act and deed of said company.

Before me

R. E. QANIETS W

Attorney at Law

DEPANY: NOT APPLICABLE	TITLE REFERENCA
NOT APPLICABLE OR NOT AVAILABLE	DEED BOOK: 4341 PAGE:
DOUGLAS & JANICE LIBBY	PLAN BOOK- N/A PAGE: N/A
NT: DOUGLAS & JANICE LIBBY	PLAN NUMBER: N/A
.07/26/2001 SCALE:1'-40'	ASSESSORS MAP BLOCK: G - /6
MORTGAGE INSI	
-385 Rb 14-385 allows reconstruction	SHBURN AVENUE, POR
60'± SUR BUILDING PORCH	EBURN NEWLE
PORCH IIII 91'	
ST. JOHN STREET	geana Pasio acity coas enforcement Says 2 Sunt blags are Regal







